
1626 Downtown West Blvd
Knoxville, TN 37919
Phone: 708-449-5470
Fax: 708-449-7832
www.kahntactmedical.com

Company Name: Order Date:

Purchase Order: Your Account#: 

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

Contact Name: Contact Name:

Address: Address:

City, State, Zip: City, State, Zip:

Phone / Fax: Phone / Fax:

Email: Email:

Credit Card: Exp. Date:

Visa MasterCard Amex Authorized Card Holder's Signature:

PRICE TOTAL
$41.00

$13.50

$18.75

$22.50

$56.00

$56.00

$126.95

$119.00

$25.00

$23.95

$22.95

$18.50

$24.00

$24.00

$16.95

 Rev 10/2019

Michigan, Illinois, Tennessee add Tax

801-KT Tell Tale Blue Dye Tablet [100/bottle]

372 NON-DOT Breath Alcohol Testing Forms [100 per pkg.]

*****Fax orders to 708-449-7832 or email orders to sales@kahntactmedical.com*****

Thermal Printer Paper for Mercury (4 per pkg)

Add Shipping / Handling:

Total:

$35.00 for Dry Gas Hazmat Shipping - Prices Subject to change without notice. 

Subtotal:

371 DOT Breath Alcohol Testing Forms [100 per pkg.]

342-3000B-ST7 Tamper Evident Strips (7” long)  [100 per pkg.]

342-3000B-ST5 Tamper Evident Strips (5” long) (100 per pkg.)

342-KT Tamper Evidence Yellow Tape – 2 rolls (½” x 108)

342-Red Tamper Evident Red Tape – 1 roll (1¼” x 108)

382-04KT 34 Liter Dry Gas Cylinder

328 Regulator for Dry Gas Cylinder

200-Bat Mercury Rechargeable Battery

200-Charg Mercury Printer Charger

388-Therm

201-AC Mercury AC Adapter

201-Car Mercury Auto Adapter 12 v

Mercury               
SUPPLY ORDER FORM

QTY PART# DESCRIPTION
388-Jup Mercury Mouthpieces (100 per pkg)


