

1626 Downtown West Blvd Knoxville, TN 37919 Phone: 708-449-5470 Fax: 708-449-7832

www.kahntactmedical.com

Company Name:

Mercury SUPPLY ORDER FORM



Purchase Order: BILL TO: Contact Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone / Fax: Email:			Your Account#:			
			SHIP TO:	SHIP TO: Contact Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone / Fax: Email:		
			Contact Name:			
			Address:			
			City, State, Zip:			
						
Credit Card:				Exp. Date:		
Visa	MasterCard	Amex	Authorized Card Holder's Signature:			
QTY	PART#	DESCRIPTION		PRICE	TOTAL	
	388-Jup	Mercury Mouthpieces (100 per pkg)		\$41.00		
388-Therm		Thermal Printer Paper for Mercury (4 per pkg)		\$13.50		
	201-Car	Mercury	Auto Adapter 12 v	\$18.75		
	201-AC	Mercury	AC Adapter	\$22.50		
	200-Bat	Mercury	Rechargeable Battery	\$56.00		
	200-Charg	Mercury	Printer Charger	\$56.00		
	382-04KT	34 Liter Dry Gas Cylinder		\$126.95		
	328	Regulator for Dry Gas Cylinder		\$119.00		
	342-KT	Tamper Evidence Yellow Tape – 2 rolls (½" x 108)		\$25.00		
	342-Red	Tamper Evident Red Tape – 1 roll (1¼" x 108)		\$23.95		
	342-3000B-ST7	Tamper Evident Strips (7" long) [100 per pkg.]		\$22.95		
	342-3000B-ST5	Tamper Evident Strips (5" long) (100 per pkg.)		\$18.50		
	371	DOT Breath Alcohol Testing Forms [100 per pkg.]		\$24.00		
	372	NON-DOT Breath Alcohol Testing Forms [100 per pkg.]		\$24.00		
	801-KT	Tell Tale Blue Dye Tablet [100/bottle]		\$16.95		
				Subtotal:		
			Michigan, Illinois, Tennessee add Tax			
			Add Shipping / Handling:			
				Total:		

Order Date:

\$35.00 for Dry Gas Hazmat Shipping - Prices Subject to change without notice.